All brand and product names are trademarks, registered trademarks or service marks of their respective holders.
Installation Manual
RADAR SENSOR
MODEL DRS6A-NXT/DRS12A-NXT
DRS25A-NXT
(Product Name: SOLID STATE DOPPLER RADAR)
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS ................................................................................................ i

Note: Radiator XN10A is only used with DRS6A-NXT.
 Optional supply
Name Type Code No. Qty Remarks
Scanner Unit RSB-137-119 -
1
For DRS6A-NXT
RSB-137-125 - For DRS12A-NXT
RSB-137-126 - For DRS25A-NXT
Radiator XN10A -
1
3.4 ft
XN12A - 4 ft
XN13A - 6 ft
Installation
Materials
CP03-37101 001-426-290 1 For scanner unit
CP03-22901 008-523-690 1 For radiator
CP03-37700 000-033-452
1
Cable assembly (10 m)
CP03-37710 000-033-453 Cable assembly (15 m)
CP03-37720 000-033-454 Cable assembly (20 m)
CP03-37730 000-033-455 Cable assembly (30 m)
Spare Parts SP03-19101 000-477-060 1 Fuses (10 A, 15 A and 20 A)
Name Type Code No. Remarks
LAN Cable MOD-Z072-020+ 001-167-880-10 2 m
MOD-Z072-050+ 001-167-890-10 5 m